Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Chun - (1157574) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.14
2:04.73
2:05.24
2:05.53
2:05.92
2:07.23
2:08.51
2:09.65
2:10.07
2:10.10
2:11.83
2:11.94
2:13.59
2:13.93
2:14.49
2:15.73
2:16.16
2:19.55
2:19.64
2:20.82
2:34.28
2:34.28
2:41.32
3:10.24

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

551
505
499
496
491
476
462
450
445
445
428
427
411
408
403
392
388
361
360
351
267
267
233
142

Round

I I T I I I T

I I T I I I

Date

10/02/19
22/06/19
19/11/17
10/03/18
03/11/18
19/03/17
20/10/18
26/06/16
16/10/16
12/06/16
31/01/16
13/11/16
02/04/16
23/07/16
20/11/16
13/12/15
22/11/15
28/11/15
14/06/15
05/07/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
23/11/14
30/11/13

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Guildford
Waterlooville
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Guildford
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3

3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
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Time

2:04.73
2:01.14
2:05.92
2:08.51
2:05.53
2:05.24
2:07.23
2:14.49
2:11.94
2:10.07
2:13.93
2:09.65
2:10.10
2:13.59
2:11.83
2:15.73
2:19.55
2:16.16
2:20.82
2:19.64
2:34.28
2:34.28
2:41.32

3:10.24
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Date

22/06/19
10/02/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
10/03/18
19/11/17
19/03/17
20/11/16
13/11/16
16/10/16
23/07/16
26/06/16
12/06/16
02/04/16
31/01/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/15
05/07/15
14/06/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
23/11/14
30/11/13

Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018
Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guildford
Waterlooville
Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat
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